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Earlier films were seen for the purpose of entertainment but scenario
has been changed now. Today's, films are not seen only for
entertainment but they have a great impact on the thinking of human
and also make them capable to understand and handle these
situations. Further, films can also focus and maintain philosophical
reflection on important aspects of human experience and the ethical
theory that is meant to inform it. Similarly, this book teaches us about
the ethics of care. The book titled as "Feminist ethics in film:
Reconfiguring care through cinema, which examines the ways in which
po
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Sommario/riassunto Also in the last year the signs of decomposition of the political,
economic and institutional world conceived at the end of the Second
World War and definitively freed from the end of the cold war have
multiplied. Meanwhile, the advent of Donald Trump as president of the
United States has introduced an unprecedented tension between the US
and the international order they themselves produced. More generally,
the growth of China and the renewed assertiveness of Russia seem to
herald a new phase of the reflux of Western impact on the rest of the
world. Above all, a variegated dispute over legitimacy has affected the
liberal orientation of the post-bipolar order, with ever more profound
consequences for the holding of the multilateral fabric of international
coexistence, international organizations and even the institutional set-
up of individual states. The ISPI 2019 Report questions this upheaval,
both in the political and economic dimensions. The first part of the
volume is dedicated to the global context and its repercussions on
Europe, while the second is addressed as usual to Italian foreign policy.

Autore Magri Paolo

Materiale a stampa

Monografia


